Bloaming Buds Scheal
TERM | [Session 2024 — 2025]

Std- V

Date Day Subject
23/9/2024 | Monday Computer /Drawing
24/9/2024 | Tuesday Dictation
25/9/2024 | Wednesday English
26/9/2024 | Thursday Hindi
27/9/2024 | Friday Science
28/9/2024 | Saturday SST
29/9/2024 Sunday Holiday
30/9/2024 | Monday Maths
1/10/2024 | Tuesday Kannada
2/10/2024 Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
3/10/2024 | Thursday Reading /Recitation
4/10/2024 | Friday Reading /Recitation

Note: Paper will be of 80 marks




Blooming Buds School
Term 1 Portion 2024-2025
Class: V

SI. No Subject Portion

1 English | Lesson —1 The Man Who Fought Windmills. Lesson — 2 Visiting France

Lesson — 3 Washing Clothes with My Mom. Lesson — 4 Grandpa Tickles a Tiger
(Poem — The Puppy )

Lesson — 5 Who is to Blame?

Lesson — 6 A Pod of My Own
( Poem — The Beautiful Spring )

GRAMMAR- 1. Types of sentences, 2. Nouns, 3. Adjectives, 4. Degrees of
Comparison, 5. Degrees of Comparison, 6. Pronouns, 7. Articles
8. Phrases and Clauses, 9. Verbs

Reading — Lesson — 5 Who is to Blame?
Recitation- ( Poem — The Beautiful Spring)
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4 Maths 1.Large Numbers 2.Addition and Subtraction 3.Multiplication and Division
4.Factors and Multiples 5.Fractions
Reading & Recitation- 2 to 20 tables

5 Science | L-1 The Circulatory system, L-2 The Skeletal system, L-3 Food And Health
L-4 Pollination, L-5 Plant Reproduction, L-6 Solids, Liquids And Gases
Orals : L-1 To L-6 all objectives

6 SST L-1 Earliest People, L-2 The Stone Age, L-3 The Iron Age

L-4 Evolution Of Transportation, L-5 our constitution ,L-6 Elections In India
L-7 Democracy And Us, L-8 Locating Places On Earth, L-9 Weather And
Climate

Reading and Recitation- L-1 to 9 and meanings

7 Computer | L-1 Evolution of Computer L-2 Types of Software L-3 Advanced Features of
Word Processor — | L-4 Advanced Features of Word Processor — 1

8 Drawing | Mandal art




